IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Flex

Teilerwertung

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

MULIK, Christian
BREUTNER, Alex
ROTHER, Marco
GRADWOHL, Gerhard
BREUTNER, Susanne
KANTSCHUSTER, Markus
ARNDT, Christian
SCHWEDLER, Gottfried
THUM, Xaver

KROMM, Erich
WELCHERING, Vitus
NEUBAUER, Hans Jiirgen
FALCKE, Florian

HESEL, Erik

HOFT, Markus

HOLLSTEIN, Claudia

OpticScore
i

327,5 9 327,5 Teiler
334,8 9 334,8 Teiler
354,7 9 354,7 Teiler
468,0 9 468,0 Teiler
536,6 8 536,6 Teiler
558,2 8 558,2 Teiler
610,1 8 610,1 Teiler
741,6 9 741,6 Teiler
827,5 7 827,5 Teiler
1025,1 8 1025,1 Teiler
1116,3 6 1116,3 Teiler
1176,8 8 1176,8 Teiler
1418,8 5 1418,8 Teiler
1494,0 5 1494,0 Teiler
21521 6 2152,1 Teiler
2219,8 2 2219,8 Teiler
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